Fage i I:ranky Michele Sagetta

Fattcm Namc: Frankg

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
475w X 633h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 19w X 25-1/4hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

H x 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
m X 2 DMC 160 Gray Plue-MD

[ | = 2 DMC 161 Gray Plue

O # 2 DMC 168 FPewter-\VY LT

m 4 2 DMC 169 Pewter-l T

B O 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

B . 2 DMC 309 Rose-DK

H = 2 DMC 310 Black

H v 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD

[ | = 2 DMC 217 FewterGray
o2 2 DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T

H X 2 DMC »2¢ Rose-VY DK

H 2 DMC 327 Violet-VY DK

H 2 DMC 33> Blue Violet-\VY DK
m o 2 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
o 2 DMC 336 Navy Plue

[ | QL 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

= ¢ 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
m 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
B x 2 DMC 434 Brown-[ T
NI 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

[ | (] 2 DMC 501 BlueGreemDK
L ¢ 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK.
I 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
" ¢ 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

[ ) 2 DMC  60¢ Bright@rang&](ed
D 2 DMC ¢47 Peaver Gray-MD
[ 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

741
745
779
780
781
782
792
79%
7 9%
799
80%
806
807
809
814
820
82%
842
890
893
913
918
919
920
922
926
930
951
952
97%
977
996
5041
3042
3064
3072
3350
3371

Tangerine~MD
Yellow-MD
Cocoa-DK.
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topar V'Y DK
ToparDK.
Cormflower Blue-DKC
Corflower Blue-MD
Cormflower Blue-] T
De]Ft B]ue~MD

DBaby Blue-(IL VY DK

Feacock Blue-DK
Feacock Plue

DelFt Blue
Garnet~DK

Royal Blue-VY DK,
Navy Blue-DK.
Beige Brown-VY LT

Fistachio (GGreen-{_JI_ DK

Carnation-] |

Nile Green~MD

Red CoPPer~DK
Red CoPPer
Copper-MD
Copper-L T

Graﬂ Green-MD
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Canarg BRT
Golden Brown-] T
Electric B!ue~MD
Antique \/iolet~MD
Antique Violet-] T
Deser’c Sa nd

Beaver Gray VY LT
Dusty Rose-(JL. DK
Black Brown

Michele Sagetta
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5721
3740
5743
3746
5760
5765
5768
5772
5776
5807
%808
5827
%8%0
%840
385
5857
%858
3860
3861
5863
3864

Shell Pink-DKC
Antique \/io!et~DK
Antique Violet:VY L T
B!ue \/iolet~DK
Wedgewood~MD
FPeacock Blue-VY DK
Grag Gireen-DKC
Desert 5and~\/Y DK
Mahogany-L T
Corflower Blue
Turquoise-UIL VY DK,
(Golden Brown-Fale
Terra Cotta~MD

| avender Blue-] T
Brig[‘xt (areen
Rosewood-PDK_
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocl’)a Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 I:rankg Michele Sagetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 158 4744 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
mDMC 160 69%9 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 2.000
BDMC 141 5248 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 168 270% 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 8796 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3 000
B DMC 301 620 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 309 232 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 3»i0 40746 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 12.000
BDOMC »ii 957 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC »i7 6616 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BEDMC 218 8855 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDOMC 326 1678 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 327 850 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 333 25 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 334 29%2 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 334 8800 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 3 000
B DMC 400 2828 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 402 578 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 413 5%%% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 434 217 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
HEDMC 436 1528 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 43 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 517 5579 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
HDMC 524 9% 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 550 9083 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
mDMC 606 2152 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BDMC 47 971 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 720 4288 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BEDMC 741 3475 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 743 244 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 779 2310 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 780 i47 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 781 310 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
mDMC 782 1%95 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) i.000
BDOMC 792 2%4% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 793 965 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 794 248% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 799 2824 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 803 377 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 80é i854 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 8oy 1925 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 809 3375 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC si4 9852 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) % 000
B DMC 820 776 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 823 34055 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 10.000
ODMC 842 1748 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 890 2%9 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 893 192 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 913 i3 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 9138 2431 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 919 3587 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 920 287% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 2727 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 926 2%07 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 930 7265 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 93 3666 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
EDMC 932 3827 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 973 1404 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
HDMC 977 19%4 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 996 542 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 3041 71%7 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
HDMC 3042 2226 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC %064 279% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3072 3950 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 3350 181 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 3371 5%5% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 3721 1077 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3740 2107 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3743 i962 0O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 3746 49 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 3760 2456 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 3765 3279 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o i.000
mDMC 3748 1584 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3772 3247 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 2776 4276 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3807 879 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3808 24% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 3827 482 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 2830 317% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3840 3%%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 3851 i8 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 3857 1477 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 38538 2065 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 2860 1728 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3861 5271 o o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
B DMC 3863 2174 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3864 952 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000



